

City of Key West, FL

City Hall 1300 White Street Key West FL 33040

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 20-5727 Version: 1 Name: The Rotary Club of Key West 4th of July Fireworks

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 5/24/2020 In control: City Commission

On agenda: 6/2/2020 Final action: 6/2/2020

Title: Authorizing the Rotary Club of Key West, Florida, Inc. to conduct a Fundraiser at McCoy Indigenous

Park and Fireworks on the Edward B. Knight Pier (formally White Street Pier) on July 4, 2020 (Set up July 2, 2020 starting at 7:00 a.m. through July 5, 2020 7:00 a.m.). Authorizing Fireworks display off the Edward B. Knight Pier on July 4, 2020 from 3:00 p.m. to 11:00 p.m. Authorizing the Sale and

Consumption of Alcoholic Beverages at McCoy Indigenous Park.

Sponsors: Gregory Veliz

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Application, 3. Insurance, 4. Site Map

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/2/2020	1	City Commission	Passed	Pass

Authorizing the Rotary Club of Key West, Florida, Inc. to conduct a Fundraiser at McCoy Indigenous Park and Fireworks on the Edward B. Knight Pier (formally White Street Pier) on July 4, 2020 (Set up July 2, 2020 starting at 7:00 a.m. through July 5, 2020 7:00 a.m.). Authorizing Fireworks display off the Edward B. Knight Pier on July 4, 2020 from 3:00 p.m. to 11:00 p.m. Authorizing the Sale and Consumption of Alcoholic Beverages at McCoy Indigenous Park.